M/58102
● Small, compact units
● Compressed air driven
● Simple to install
Vacuum Pumps
- 0,87 bar
Ordering Information
To order a vacuum pump with 80 Nl/min
induced air at 6 bar operating pressure
quote: M/58102/10
To order a vacuum pump with 910 Nl/min
induced air at 6 bar operating pressure
quote: M/58102/120
5/96 N/UK 3.4.015.01
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered and non-lubricated
Operation:
Multi ejector system
Operating Pressure:
6 bar maximum
Vacuum:
- 0,87 bar maximum
Operating Temperature:
+80˚C for M/58102/10 to M/58102/30
+60˚C for M/58102/60 to M/58102/120
Sound Level:
75 to 80 dB (A)
Materials:
M/58102/10 to M/58102/30
ABS vacuum chips with 30% fibreglass, Aluminium sub-
base, Nitrile rubber seals.
M/58102/60 to M/58102/120
Aluminium case, ABS end caps, Steel mountings, Nitrile
rubber or polyurethane seals.
Alternative Pumps:
See page N/UK 3.4.015.02
Accessories See page
Pneumatic vacuum switch N/UK 4.3.101.01
Electric vacuum switch N/UK 4.3.111.01
Electronic vacuum switch N/UK 4.3.121.01
Flat suction cups N/UK 3.5.011.01
Bellows suction cups N/UK 3.5.031.01
P+
P-
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Model Silencer Vacuum Gauge
M/58102/10 0,080 0,010 0,063
M/58102/20 0,095
M/58102/30 0,110
M/58102/60 0,855
M/58102/90 1,105
M/58102/120 1,150
Basic Dimensions
Model: M/58102/10 to M/58102/30 and M/58102/N/10 to M/58102/N/30
M/58102